
2300 Civic Center Place,
Miramar, FL 33025City of Miramar, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#R7310 Name: PBA Collective Bargaining Agreement Amendment

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/4/2020 CITY COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING

On agenda: Final action:11/16/2020

Title: Temp. Reso. #R7310 amending the current Collective Bargaining between the City of Miramar and
the Broward County Police Benevolent Association, Inc. to increase the starting salary of police
officers to the current step 5, increasing the salary of officers currently in steps 5, 6 and 7 by 2.185%.
(Human Resources Director Randy Cross)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R7310 - PBA CBA Amendment with backup

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Miramar, FL Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

